

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.21013-21014/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/12/2007
in SA NO.610/1993, and S.A. NO.109/1994, passed by the High Court
Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

MEENAKSHIKUTTY AMMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THACHU NAIR (D) BY LRS.& ORS .

Respondents(s)

(With appln.(s) for with prayer for interim relief and office
report)Date : 02/07/2014 These petitions were called on for heari
ng today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after report of the Mediator is received.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(INDU SATIJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2014.07.02
16:12:40 IST
Reason: